
Networking event
Sir Howard Morrison Centre

Welcome/Karakia Tīmatanga
Kevin Haunui, Board Chair, Community Governance Aotearoa

Tea and coffee

Welcome/State of the Sector
Rose Hiha-Agnew, Chief Executive, Community Governance Aotearoa

Corporate and Community
Keynote speaker: Rob Campbell

Sector crisis: NFP challenges and opportunities, our role as Chairs
Panel discussion: Susan Huria, Rob Campbell, Hemi Rolleston

TUESDAY, 13TH AUGUST: MAIN PROGRAMME

5.30-7PM

9:00AM

8:30AM

9:15AM

9:30AM

MONDAY, 12TH AUGUST: OPENING NETWORKING

Sustaining and growing our sector. How do we move forward?
Workshop and feedback session led by Susan Huria

Exploring AI for Not-For-Profits
Matt Bostwick

Significance of the Not-For-Profit Sector
Simon Wi Rutene

Wrap up session/Karakia Whakamutunga
Closing remarks, 4:00pm event finishes

2:30PM

3:15PM

3:45PM

Empowering Chairs, Transforming
Communities Live Event Programme

With thanks to our main sponsor

Morning tea

Lunch

Afternoon break

10:30AM

12:00PM

3:00PM

12:45PM

10:45AM

https://communitygovernance.org.nz/

