

Empowering Chairs, Transforming Communities Live Event Programme

MONDAY, 12TH AUGUST: OPENING NETWORKING

	\sim				
2	- 4	"	_ /	$\boldsymbol{-}$	ΝЛ
J		v			IVI

Networking event

Sir Howard Morrison Centre

TUESDAY, 13TH AUGUST: MAIN PROGRAMME

8:30AM	Tea and coffee			
9:00AM	Welcome/Karakia Tīmatanga Kevin Haunui, Board Chair, Community Governance Aotearoa			
9:15AM	Welcome/State of the Sector Rose Hiha-Agnew, Chief Executive, Community Governance Aotearoa			
9:30AM	Corporate and Community Keynote speaker: Rob Campbell			
10:30AM	Morning tea			
10:45AM	Sector crisis: NFP challenges and opportunities, our role as Chairs Panel discussion: Susan Huria, Rob Campbell, Hemi Rolleston			
12:00PM	Lunch			
12:45PM	Sustaining and growing our sector. How do we move forward? Workshop and feedback session led by Susan Huria			
2:30PM	Exploring Al for Not-For-Profits Matt Bostwick			
3:00PM	Afternoon break			
3:15PM	Significance of the Not-For-Profit Sector Simon Wi Rutene			
3:45PM	Wrap up session/Karakia Whakamutunga Closing remarks, 4:00pm event finishes			

With thanks to our main sponsor

